
Gralingen June 01-02-2019
Sunday June 2, 2019  show start at 8:00

Tentative Timesheet 31 AQHA 103100 YEARLING STALLIONS OPEN

32 AQHA 103200 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN

33 AQHA 103300 THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN

Saturday June 1, 2019 show start at 8:00 34 AQHA 103400 AGED STALLIONS OPEN

1 WRAL 440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 35 AQHA 173000 PERFORMANCE STALLIONS OPEN

2 WRAL HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Walk-Trot BEGINNER 36 AQHA 105400 YEARLING MARES OPEN

3 AQHA 144000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 37 AQHA 105500 TWO YEAR OLD MARES OPEN

4 AQHA 244000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE AMATEUR 38 AQHA 105600 THREE YEAR OLD MARES OPEN

5 AQHA 444000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE YOUTH 39 AQHA 105700 AGED MARES OPEN

6 WRAL HUNT SEAT EQUITATION Walk-Trot Beginner 40 AQHA 175000 PERFORMANCE MARES OPEN

7 AQHA 452000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION YOUTH 41 AQHA 107400 YEARLING GELDINGS OPEN

8 AQHA 252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION AMATEUR 42 AQHA 107500 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN

43 AQHA 107600 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN

9 WRAL 3402 REINING BEGINNER 44 AQHA 107700 AGED GELDINGS OPEN

10 WRAL 340 REINING                                 OPEN 45 AQHA 177000 PERFORMANCE GELDINGS OPEN

11 WRAL 3404 REINING                                 YOUTH 46 APHA HS2 YEARLING STALLIONS OPEN

47 APHA HS3 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN

12 WRAL 4205 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT BEGINNER 48 APHA HS4 THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN

13 WRAL 420 WESTERN PLEASURE AA    OPEN 49 APHA HS5 4 YEAR & OLDER STALLIONS OPEN

14 WRAL 4201 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR 50 APHA BS21 SPB JUNIOR STALLIONS OPEN

15 WRAL 4204 WESTERN PLEASURE         YOUTH 51 APHA BS22 SPB SENIOR STALLIONS OPEN

52 APHA HM2 YEARLING MARES OPEN

16 WRAL 4209 RANCH RIDING                       OPEN 53 APHA HM3 TWO YEAR OLD MARES OPEN

17 WRAL 4302 RANCH RIDING BEGINNER 54 APHA HM4 THREE YEAR OLD MARES OPEN

18 AQHA 443000 RANCH RIDING YOUTH 55 APHA HM5 4 YEAR & OLDER MARES OPEN

19 AQHA 143000 RANCH RIDING OPEN 56 APHA BM21 SPB JUNIOR MARES OPEN

57 APHA BM22 SPB SENIOR MARES OPEN

20 WRAL TRAIL WALK-TROT BEGINNER 58 APHA HG6 YEARLING&2YEAROLD GELDINGS OPEN

21 WRAL 380 TRAIL                                       OPEN 59 APHA HG9 3&4&OLDER GELDINGS OPEN

22 WRAL 3802 TRAIL BEGINNER 60 APHA BG21 SPB JUNIOR GELDINGS OPEN

23 WRAL 3804 TRAIL                                        YOUTH 61 APHA BG22 SPB SENIOR GELDINGS OPEN

24 WRAL 2405 HORSEMANSHIP WALK-TROT BEGINNER 62 WRAL 1202 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER BEGINNER

25 WRAL 2401 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR 63 WRAL 1201 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR

26 AQHA 440000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH 64 AQHA 412000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER YOUTH

27 AQHA 240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR 65 AQHA 212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR

28 WRAL 2402 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP BEGINNER

66 WRAL 111 LEAD-LINE 10&under YOUTH

29 AQHA 434000 REINING YOUTH

30 AQHA 134000 REINING OPEN 67 AQHA 138000 TRAIL OPEN

68 WRAL 3801 TRAIL AMATEUR

69 AQHA 238000 TRAIL AMATEUR

70 AQHA 438000 TRAIL YOUTH

71 APHA TRL1 TRAIL OPEN

72 APHA BT1 SPB TRAIL OPEN

73 WRAL 4301 RANCH RIDING AMATEUR

74 WRAL RANCH RIDING YOUTH

75 APHA RHP1 Ranch Riding Open

76 APHA BRP1 SPB RANCH RIDING Open

77 AQHA 243000 RANCH RIDING AMATEUR

78 WRAL 4202 WESTERN PLEASURE  BEGINNER

79 AQHA 142000 WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

80 AQHA 242000 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

81 AQHA 442000 WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH

82 APHA WP1 WESTERN PLEASURE  OPEN

83 APHA BWP1 SPB WESTERN PLEASURE  OPEN

84 WRAL 3401 REINING AMATEUR

85 AQHA 234000 REINING AMATEUR

86 APHA RNG1 REINING OPEN

87 APHA BRG1 SPB  REINING OPEN



International Luxembourgish Championship

Gralingen June 01-02-2019

Stables are available from May 31 at 20:00h am to June 2  at 21:00h pm

    Name:………………………………………..
    Phone:……………………………………….. Fax:……………………………………..
    Mobile:………………………………………. Email:……………………………………

Name Horse SEX Name Owner Straw Empty Amount

If possible, please place my stables next to ……………………………………………..

All boxes must to be paid, even when not used.

Tous les boxes doivent être payés, même si pas utilisés.

Alle bestellten Boxen müssen bezahlt werden, sogar wenn sie nicht benutzt worden sind.

Regular Stable ( only Straw bedding or empty)
Stable 80 Euro

( hay and additional straw is include in this price )
Paddock (3m x 3m) 30 Euro

Electricity fence and power must be provided by user
The use of these paddocks are under reponsability of the user

           Total to be paid =                    

!!!  Number of boxes is limited  !!!

First  paid, first served ( date of payment )
PLEASE PAY YOUR BOXES BY BANKTRANSFER to: 

QUARTER HORSE ASS`N Luxembourg, LU 18 0141 0334 2150 0000 BIC code CELLLULL  ING Luxembourg S.A.

I hereby certify that my horses are free of disease and vaccinated against influenza and that I have a personnel
accident insurance, discharging the organizers of any responsability.

Date:…………………… Signature:………………………..

Please send this form to: QHAL, 7,op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach

Reservation of boxes only when ordered and paid   

E-mail: show@qhal.lu

mailto:show@qhal.lu


Gralingen June 01-02-2019

AQHA ENTRY FORM 
Please send this form to: QHAL, 7,op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach

    E-mail  show@qhal.lu

HORSE NAME: HORSE ID : SEX

OWNER NAME: YEAR FOALED :

RIDER NAME: OWNER ID:

PHONE NUMBER: RIDER ID:

EMAIL: EXP. DATE: 

CONTACT ADDRESS: OPEN Novice

AMATEUR YOUTH

           Please add a copy of curent membershipcard and  of the registration papers of the horse

Saturday Sunday

3 AQHA 144000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 25,00

19 AQHA 143000 RANCH RIDING OPEN 25,00

30 AQHA 134000 REINING OPEN 25,00

31-35 AQHA Stallions  year |  | 2year |  | 3year |  | aged |  | perf |  | OPEN 25,00

36-40 AQHA Mares  year |  | 2year |  | 3year |  | aged |  | perf |  | OPEN 25,00

41-45 AQHA Geldings  year |  | 2year |  | 3year |  | aged |  | perf |  | OPEN 25,00

67 AQHA 138000 TRAIL OPEN 25,00

79 AQHA 142000 WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 25,00

4 AQHA 244000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE AMATEUR 25,00

8 AQHA 252000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION AMATEUR 25,00

27 AQHA 240000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR 25,00

65 AQHA 212000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR 25,00

69 AQHA 238000 TRAIL AMATEUR 25,00

77 AQHA 243000 RANCH RIDING AMATEUR 25,00

80 AQHA 242000 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR 25,00

85 AQHA 234000 REINING AMATEUR 25,00

5 AQHA 444000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE YOUTH 15,00

7 AQHA 452000 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION YOUTH 15,00

18 AQHA 443000 RANCH RIDING YOUTH 15,00

26 AQHA 440000 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH 15,00

29 AQHA 434000 REINING                                 YOUTH 15,00

64 AQHA 412000 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER YOUTH 15,00

70 AQHA 438000 TRAIL                                        YOUTH 15,00

81 AQHA 442000 WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH 15,00

TOTAL CLASSES:

OFFICE CHARGE (one time per backnumber) 20,00

AQHA Processing fee per horse  = 5,00

 + LATE REGISTRATION FEE after May 27th 20,00

TOTAL EUR

WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY

 I, the undersigned, agree that neither the show-management nor the owner of the arena accept any responsibility  for accident, loss or damage to persons, horses or properties, how so ever 

 caused and that I comply with  the rules  as stated in the showanouncement. With my binding signature I hereby confirm that I'll pay the expenses for a verterinary examination if such will 

 be necessary and that the above mentioned horse is free of disease and  covered by a liability insurance on the showday.

 SIGNATURE:………………………………………. DATE:…………………………

 Note: 4 classes payed 5th class for free ( mix of all classes, breed and categories ) 



Gralingen June 01-02-2019
Please send this form to: QHAL, 7,op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach

HORSE NAME: HORSE ID : SEX

OWNER NAME: OWNER ID:

RIDER NAME: RIDER ID:

PHONE NUMBER: EXP. DATE: 

EMAIL: OPEN BEGINNER 

CONTACT ADDRESS: AMATEUR YOUTH

WRAL ENTRY FORM 
Saturday Sunday

66 WRAL 111 LEAD-LINE 10&under YOUTH 7,00

2 WRAL HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Walk-Trot BEGINNER 10,00
6 WRAL HUNT SEAT EQUITATION Walk-Trot BEGINNER 10,00
9 WRAL 3402 REINING BEGINNER 10,00

12 WRAL 4205 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT BEGINNER 10,00
17 WRAL 4302 RANCH RIDING BEGINNER 10,00
20 WRAL TRAIL WALK-TROT BEGINNER 10,00
22 WRAL 3802 TRAIL BEGINNER 10,00
24 WRAL 2405 HORSEMANSHIP WALK-TROT BEGINNER 10,00
28 WRAL 2402 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP BEGINNER 10,00
62 WRAL 1202 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER BEGINNER 10,00
78 WRAL 4202 WESTERN PLEASURE  BEGINNER 10,00

14 WRAL 4201 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR 10,00
25 WRAL 2401 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR 10,00
63 WRAL 1201 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR 10,00
68 WRAL 3801 TRAIL AMATEUR 10,00
73 WRAL 4301 RANCH RIDING AMATEUR 10,00
84 WRAL 3401 REINING AMATEUR 10,00

1 WRAL 440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 10,00
10 WRAL 340 REINING                                 OPEN 10,00
13 WRAL 420 WESTERN PLEASURE AA    OPEN 10,00
16 WRAL 4209 RANCH RIDING                       OPEN 10,00
21 WRAL 380 TRAIL                                       OPEN 10,00
11 WRAL 3404 REINING                                 YOUTH 7,00
15 WRAL 4204 WESTERN PLEASURE         YOUTH 7,00
23 WRAL 3804 TRAIL                                        YOUTH 7,00
74 WRAL RANCH RIDING YOUTH 7,00

TOTAL CLASSES:  =

OFFICE CHARGE (one time per backnumber) 20,00

 + LATE REGISTRATION FEE after May 27th 20,00

TOTAL EUR

WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY

I, the undersigned, agree that neither the show-management nor the owner of the arena accept any responsibility  for accident, loss or damage to persons, horses or properties, how so ever 

caused and that I comply with  the rules  as stated in the showanouncement. With my binding signature I hereby confirm that I'll pay the expenses for a verterinary examination if such will 

be necessary and that the above mentioned horse is free of disease and  covered by a liability insurance on the showday.

SIGNATURE:………………………………DATE:…………………………

E-mail show@qhal.lu

 Note: 4 classes payed 5th class for free ( mix of all classes, breed and categories) 

mailto:show@qhal.lu
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Please send this form to: QHAL, 7,op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach

HORSE NAME: HORSE ID nAPHA :

OWNER NAME: OWNER ID APHA:

RIDER NAME: RIDER ID APHA:

PHONE NUMBER: Sex of Horse

EMAIL:
CONTACT ADDRESS:

APHA ENTRY FORM
46 APHA HS2 YEARLING STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
47 APHA HS3 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
48 APHA HS4 THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
49 APHA HS5 4 YEAR & OLDER STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
52 APHA HM2 YEARLING MARES OPEN 15,00
53 APHA HM3 TWO YEAR OLD MARES OPEN 15,00
54 APHA HM4 THREE YEAR OLD MARES OPEN 15,00
55 APHA HM5 4 YEAR & OLDER MARES OPEN 15,00
58 APHA HG6 YEARLING&2YEAROLD GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
59 APHA HG9 3&4&OLDER GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
71 APHA TRL1 TRAIL OPEN 15,00
75 APHA RHP1 Ranch Riding OPEN 15,00
82 APHA WP1 WESTERN PLEASURE  OPEN 15,00
86 APHA RNG1 REINING OPEN 15,00

50 APHA BS21 SPB JUNIOR STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
51 APHA BS22 SPB SENIOR STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
56 APHA BM21 SPB JUNIOR MARES OPEN 15,00
57 APHA BM22 SPB SENIOR MARES OPEN 15,00
60 APHA BG21 SPB JUNIOR GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
61 APHA BG22 SPB SENIOR GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
72 APHA BT1 SPB TRAIL OPEN 15,00
76 APHA BRP1 SPB RANCH RIDING OPEN 15,00
83 APHA BWP1 SPB WESTERN PLEASURE  OPEN 15,00
87 APHA BRG1 SPB  REINING OPEN 15,00

TOTAL CLASSES:  =
OFFICE CHARGE (one time per backnumber) 20,00
 + LATE REGISTRATION FEE after May 27th 20,00

TOTAL EUR

WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY

I, the undersigned, agree that neither the show-management nor the owner of the arena accept any responsibility  for accident, loss or damage to persons, horses or properties, how so ever 

caused and that I comply with  the rules  as stated in the showanouncement. With my binding signature I hereby confirm that I'll pay the expenses for a verterinary examination if such will 

be necessary and that the above mentioned horse is free of disease and  covered by a liability insurance on the showday.

SIGNATURE:……………………… DATE:…………………………

E-mail  show@qhal.lu

 Note: 4 classes payed 5th class for free ( mix of all classes, breed and categories ) 
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